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360 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004



2004 State Representative in General Court 361



362 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Eighteenth

Essex

District

Andover
Boxford
Georgetown
HAVERHILL...
Methuen

North Andover.
TOTALS

Eighteenth

Essex

District

Andover
Pet. 1

7

8

Boxford
Pet. 2

Georgetown
Pet. 2

HAVERHILL
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

,

2.

Wd. 5 Pet. 2 .

Wd. 7 Pet. 2 .

Methuen
Pet. 7

North Andover
Pet. 7

8
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

ut



2004 State Representative in General Court 363

First

Franklin

District

Belchertown..
Chesterfield ..

Conway
Deerfield
Goshen

Huntington...
Leverett
Montague
New Salem ...

Pelham

Shutesbury ...

Sunderland...
Wendell
Whately
Williamsburg

Worthington..
TOTALS

First

Franklin

District

Belchertown
Pet. A

D

Chesterfield..,
Conway
Deerfield
Goshen
Huntington....

Leverett
Montague

Fct. 1

2
3
4
5
6

New Salem ....

Pelham
Shutesbury ....

Sunderland....
Wendell

Whately
Williamsburg.
Worthington...
TOTALS

Democratic Primary



364 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GEr^RAL COURT

2004

Second

Franklin

District

Athol
Erving
Gill

Greenfield

.

Orange

Warwick....
TOTALS...

Second

Franklin

District

Athol
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

Erving
Gill

Greenfield
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Orange
Pet. 1

.

2.

Warwick
TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

412
23
83

437
116

26
1,097

41
1

5
59
6

1

113

457
24
88

499
123

27
1,218

Republ



2004 State Representative in General Court 365

First

Hampden
District

Brimfield...

Holland
Palmer
Sturbridge.,

Wales ,

Ware
Warren
TOTALS,..,

First

Hampden
District

Brimfield....

Holland
Palmer

Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

Sturbridge
Pet. 1

.

2.

Wales
Ware

Pet. B

.

C.

Warren
Pet. A.

B.
TOTALS,...

Democratic Primary

99
36

596
361
55

77
260

1,484

State Election

16



366 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Second

Hampden
District

East Longmeadow.
Hampden
Longmeadow
Monson
SPRINGFIELD

TOTALS

Second

Hampden
District

East Longmeadow
Pet. 3

4

Hampden
Longmeadow

Pet. A
B
C
D
E

Monson
Pet. A

B
C

SPRINGFIELD
Wd. 6 Pet. B ....

C....

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

10 139
69

11 302
322

32 215

53 1,047

State Election

S a a

a u

6

BQ

1,769
1,763

2,271

1,335
1,292
1,233
1,433
1,323

922
1,082
966

579
531

16,499

16

1

13
8

12
5

11
17
11

29
29

168

460
449

576

562
503
437
459
472

316
378
379

417
358

5,766

149
69

313
322
247

1,100

Republican Primary



2004 State Representative in General Court 367

Third

Hampden
District

Agawam....
Granville...

Russell
Southwick

.

TOTALS...

Third

Hampden
District

Agawam
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Granville....

Russell
Southwick

Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

State Election

Republ



368 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Fourth

Hampden
District

WESTFIELD.
TOTALS

Fourth

Hampden
District

Democratic Primary

WESTFIELD
Wd. 1 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 2Pct.A.

B.
Wd. 3 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 4 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 5 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 6 Pet. A

.

B.
TOTALS

25
25

557
557

State Election

P
1,333
1,140
675

1,036
602

1,184
753

1,594
1,373
1,550
1,352
1,128

13,720

6
21
5

10
11
16
6
14
9

14
7

119

341
246
189
219
206
313
175
313
273
353
278
239

3,145

582
582

Republ



2004 State Representative in General Court 369

Fifth



370 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Sixth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
SPRINGFIELD ..

West Springfield.

TOTALS

CHICOPEE
Wd. 2 Pet. B .

Wd. 4 Pet. A

.

B.
C.

Wd. 5 Pet. B .

SPRINGFIELD
Wd. 2 Pet. E .

West Springfield
Pet. 1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

.•a

647
144
696

1,487 13

163
89
78

330

State Election

161 357
244 512
252 408
394 607
394 833

271

223
283
495
563
729
631
806
460

5,906

685

430
507
818

1,054
1,238
1,147
1,190
770

10,556

33
61
52
61
87

91

812
236
782

1,830

Republican



2004 State Representative in General Court 371

Seventh

Hampden
District

Belchertown
CHICOPEE
Ludlow
SPRINGFIELD
TOTALS ,

Seventh

Hampden
District

Belchertown
Pet. B

C

CHICOPEE
Wd. 6 Pet. BE .

BW.

Ludlow
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6

SPRINGFIELD
Wd. 8 Pet. E .

F.
G.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

S a ®

1,348
1,470

1,060
219

1,305
1,155
1,576
1,432
702

1,557

367
558
670

13,419

12
2

11
19
17
11
12
13

18
7

15
150

359
470

287
78

240
212
359
243
172
330

121
181
252

3,304

Republican Primiary



372 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Eighth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
TOTALS ,

Eighth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
Wd. 1 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 2 Pet. A

.

CN.
cs.
D.

Wd. 3 Pet. AE .

AW.
B.
C.

Wd. 6 Pet. AN .

AS.
Wd. 7 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 8 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 9 Pet. A

.

B.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

u



2004 State Representative in General Court 373

Ninth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
SPRINGFIELD

.

TOTALS

Ninth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
Wd. 5 Pet. A

.

SPRINGFIELD
Wd. 2 Pet. A

.

B.
C.
D.
F.
G.
H.

Wd. 5 Pet. C .

D.
G.
H.

Wd. 7 Pet. H

.

Wd. 8 Pet. A

.

B.
D.
H.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2

b fl £

0^ it

940

568
800
626
738
645
805
679
737
593
850
808
442
561
542
394
496

11,224

13

15
8
9

12
7

19
8

12
7

7

9
6
9
2

5
13

161

216

115
204
115
157
144
186
159
193
161
224
290
153
137
156
114
138

2,862

1
Republican



374 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Tenth

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD

.

TOTALS

Tenth

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD
Wd. 1 Pet. A

.

B.
C.
D.
E.
F.
G.
H.

Wd. 3 Pet. B .

C.
F.
G.
H.

Wd. 6 Pet. A

.

E.
G.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

678
678

State Election

16
16

I
o
ag

s

J
85
85

ill



2004 State Representative in General Court 375

Eleventh

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD
TOTALS

Eleventh

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD
Wd. 3 Pet. A

.

D.
E

Wd. 4 Pet. A '.

B.
C.
D.
E.
F.
G.
H.

Wd. 5 Pet. A

.

B.
E.
F.

Wd. 7 Pet. A

.

Wd. 8 Pet. C .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

fl-fl


